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Products

PlotIDLengthProductPliesNet Qty

J4040-00-0014" PJI-4018

J3232-00-0014" PJI-4012

J3030-00-0014" PJI-4012

J2222-00-0014" PJI-4019

J2020-00-0014" PJI-40114

J20-220-00-0014" PJI-4022

J1212-00-0014" PJI-4011

J1010-00-0014" PJI-4011

J44-00-0014" PJI-4012

FB1-322-00-002.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 1433

FB2-318-00-002.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 1433

DB3-220-00-002.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 1622

RIM112-00-001 1/8" x 14" APA Rim Board112

BP12-00-0014" PJI-4012

Connector Summary

PlotIDQtyManufProductBacker BlocksWeb Stiff

H14SimpsonIUS2.56/142Yes

H22SimpsonIUS2.56/142No

H322SimpsonIUS2.56/14NoNo

H41SimpsonMIU5.12/14NoNo

KEMPSVILLE BUILDING MATERIALS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE

FOR THE DESIGN OR CALCULATION OF ANY AND ALL I-JOIST AND

LVL/PSL BEAM MATERIAL. ALL ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION FOR

THIS MATERIAL IS TO BE PROVIDED BY THE ENGINEER OF RECORD

MARKED ON APPROVED SET OF PLANS. ALL BEAM PLACEMENTS

ARE PER THE ENGINEERING RECEIVED. ALL CONNECTION

DETAILS TO BE PROVIDED BY ENGINEER OF RECORD. REFER

TO ENGINEER OR RECORD FOR ALL MULTI-PLY LVL/ I-JOIST

CONNECTION PATTERNS. BUILDER TO VERIFY ALL MATERIAL

LENGTHS, QUANTITIES, AND SIZES PRIOR TO ORDERING.

FB1-3DB3-2

RIM1

RIM1

RIM1

RIM1

RIM1

RIM1

J20-2

J10

J12

J20

J20

H4

OJ

OJ

2b

2b

2b

9 9/16"

1' 3 15/16"

1' 0 13/16"

10"

1' 7 11/16"

1' 6 3/8"

1' 0 1/4"

6 15/16"

8 5/8"

10 9/16"

1' 4 11/16"

2 1/2"

1' 1 15/16"

5 1/4"

9 5/8"

40' 0" 

40' 0" 

15' 2"24' 10"

Sheet Number:

Project #: 25040104
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Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

Revisions

Designer: DW

00/00/00 Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

** CUTTING OR DRILLING OF COMPONENTS SHOULD NOT BE DONE WITHOUT CONTACTING COMPONENT SUPPLIER FIRST. CUSTOMER TAKES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPONENTS IF CUT BEFORE AUTHORIZATION.

** REFER TO INSTALLATION GUIDE FOR PLY TO PLY CONNECTIONS.** PLUMBING DROPS NOTED ARE IN APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS PER PLAN. BUILDER MUST VERY LOCATIONS BEFORE SETTING JOISTS.

** LVL AND JOISTS MUST BE FULLY CONNECTED TOGETHER PRIOR TO ADDING ANY LOADS.General Notes:

** ALL POINT LOADS FROM ABOVE MUST BE TRANSFERRED TO BEARING FROM UNDER SIDE OF SHEATHING.

LABEL LEGEND

BBO = Beam by Others

PBO = Post by Others

GBO = Girder by Others

J = I-Joist

FB = Flush Beam

DB = Dropped Beam

RB = Roof Beam

BP = Blocking Panels

SB = Squash Blocks

OJ

BLOCKING PANELS ONLY
REQUIRED FOR LATERAL
STABILITY WHERE FLOOR
JOISTS ARE NOT CONTINUOUS
OVER SUPPORT. REFER
TO DETAIL 2G.

2ND FLOOR LAYOUT

Joist can be offset up to 3" to avoid vertical plumbing drops.

C/L Joist
C/L Joist

3" Max 3" Max

PJI I-JOISTS OR APA
APPROVED RIM BOARD

CANTILEVER
EXTENSION
SUPPORTING
UNIFORM FLOOR
LOADS ONLY

L/4 AND 4'-0"
MAXIMUM WHERE
"L" IS THE JOIST
SPAN IN FEET

ATTACH PJI I-JOISTS TO PLATE AT ALL
SUPPORTS PER DETAIL 2B, ONE 8D
FACE NAIL AT EACH SIDE OF BEARINGC1

CAUTION:
CANTILEVERS FORMED THIS WAY MUST BE
CAREFULLY DETAILED TO PREVENT MOISTURE
INTRUSION INTO THE STRUCTURE AND POTENTIAL
DECAY OF UNTREATED I-JOIST EXTENSIONS

APA APPROVED RIM
BOARD OR WOOD
STRUCTURAL PANEL

MIN. 3 1/2"
BEARING
REQUIRED




